Lastname
Tervala
VIRTANEN
Tapio
Pavlenkov
NIEMI
Dementev
Harila
Sotin
Mamontov
Tzschach
Loikkanen
Petrov
Lisitcyn
Tlnnermann
Kirkkomaki
Taipale
Niskanen
Taipale
Biryukov
Koshelev
Tdnnermann
Myllymaki
Trachsel
Vendelin
Huntus
Koistinen
Kuokkanen
Joronen
Myllymaki
Sidorenko
Lintula
Aaltonen
Keskinen
Vuori
Belov
Levanen
Nieminen
Viljamaa
Vanska
Piira
Akkanen
Tarkkonen
Virolainen
Tunturi*
Palen
Hakkanen
Tentke
Soininen
Wright

Firstname
Mika
Aaro
Timo
Oleg
Lauri
Igor
Rune
Igor
Ivan
Sebastian
Janne
Dmitry
Aleksandr
Dirk
Jussi
Kalevi
lida
Ville
Pavel
Oleg
Felix
Tauno
William
Jari
Veera
Kai

Juri
Aleksi
Merja
Evgeniya
Risto
Risto
Matias
Petri
Nikita
Anneli
Timo
Janne
Annamari
Reijo
Raimo
Markku
Milla
Markku
Tapani
Jani
Jorma
Raimo
olli

Birth

22/10/1960
17/07/2000
10/04/1981
19/01/1970
02/06/1994
08/04/1967
04/09/1978
18/03/1961
10/11/1986
14/07/1981
15/05/1976
11/10/1971
12/08/1971
30/04/1955
18/11/1960
06/02/1947
15/08/1999
16/10/1977
18/08/1983
23/11/1962
27/02/1993
16/03/1958
12/09/1953
14/09/1969
09/01/2003
07/02/1965
29/05/1958
28/07/1987
15/02/1964
07/05/1984
15/10/1948
27/08/1956
08/09/1977
05/12/1965
11/05/1978
13/03/1968
01/04/1968
26/07/1968
26/05/1970
28/07/1946
17/06/1948
15/01/1947
02/04/1993
18/05/1943
18/06/1952
13/05/1980
29/04/1954
14/08/1945
03/06/1946

Nation
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
RUS
NOR
RUS
RUS
FIN
FIN
RUS
RUS
GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
RUS
GER
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Gender Place
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Time

1:42.39.8
1:42.42.1
1:50.00.2
1:50.01.4
1:53.24.1
1:55.09.8
1:55.11.4
2:03.26.4
2:06.16.7
2:07.25.7
2:08.10.0
2:10.20.4
2:10.30.0
2:11.04.8
2:11.25.2
2:14.24.1
2:17.08.2
2:19.09.9
2:24.23.8
2:25.28.7
2:26.44.2
2:26.57.9
2:28.59.1
2:32.20.7
2:32.22.2
2:32.41.6
2:35.23.6
2:35.25.1
2:35.52.2
2:37.17.4
2:38.06.3
2:38.25.2
2:39.48.3
2:41.18.0
2:41.31.1
2:41.57.3
2:42.39.9
2:42.45.2
2:43.10.5
2:43.25.1
2:44.44.0
2:45.22.1
2:46.02.0
2:46.37.3
2:47.27.7
2:47.57.8
2:50.01.9
2:50.12.5
2:50.45.8



Savonen
Lindén
Immonen*
Salminen
Jarviaho
Ahtinen
Martikainen
Varpula
Pakkanen
Tuuppa
Soffel
Mastokangas
Makela
Lefevre
Alenina
Rudui
Jarvisalo
Prants
Oksanen
Juutinen
Kaarilahti
Jousmaki
Kurochkin
Lahtinen
Salonen*
Karttunen
Vertainen
Heikkinen
Kuhni
Vaihia
Laine
Vauhkonen
Asikainen
Wright*
Hyyrynen
Itkonen*
Kirjavainen
Pshenitcyn
Haikarainen
Lappi
Shuvalov
Tahtinen
Piirainen
Suikkanen
Huhtaranta
Nurminen
Lehtonen
Ylinen

Jarn
Pavlinov

Eero
Essi
Paavo
Timo
Jyri
Timo
Matti
Marjut
Jorma
Esko
Constanze
Kari
Kimmo
Rémi
Anastasiia
Igor
Kauko
Ines
Maaret
Sari
Jukka
Ari
Eduard
Timo
Pertti
Heikki
Paivi
Martti
Jean
Seppo
Jaakko
Henri
Jouni
Heikki
llari
Heikki
Veikko
Yuri
Mikko
Vesa
Egor
Jesse
Seija
Antti
Janne
Sami
llpo
Eija
Martti
Anatoliy

28/07/1948
08/11/1974
25/01/1947
25/07/1971
03/05/1965
19/08/1984
19/11/1948
27/10/1965
11/09/1944
30/03/1963
10/02/1983
19/12/1967
24/11/1968
11/09/1977
20/10/1994
01/01/1962
29/01/1944
05/03/1999
06/02/1981
17/06/1969
11/11/1947
01/10/1966
09/08/1966
04/05/1963
31/05/1951
22/05/1961
19/02/1964
23/12/1950
24/08/1951
26/05/1947
23/11/1949
07/02/1993
20/02/1968
23/01/1944
14/03/1965
09/09/1944
21/11/1946
08/02/1958
21/07/1976
16/09/1949
04/08/1970
15/06/1987
21/10/1953
06/07/1983
03/10/1977
28/10/1966
24/06/1969
29/09/1969
03/02/1987
01/08/1978

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
RUS
RUS
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS

TLTTLLLILLLLTLLLLLLCLLCLLLCLELELLLILLITEEIILETTTTHLLILLITMZLILITLELL TS "TKL

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

2:52.43.7
2:53.15.9
2:54.07.7
2:54.46.5
2:54.52.7
2:56.22.4
2:57.02.4
2:57.31.1
2:57.314
2:58.07.3
2:58.11.7
2:58.21.0
2:58.29.3
2:58.34.7
2:59.03.1
2:59.39.8
3:00.21.3
3:00.36.4
3:00.47.7
3:02.09.7
3:03.46.0
3:03.51.1
3:04.16.8
3:05.16.1
3:05.25.7
3:05.28.8
3:05.39.6
3:05.46.0
3:05.57.2
3:05.59.0
3:06.16.8
3:06.30.5
3:06.52.1
3:07.01.9
3:07.48.3
3:07.57.2
3:07.57.9
3:08.04.5
3:08.11.3
3:08.23.8
3:08.48.3
3:09.04.1
3:09.09.6
3:09.12.6
3:09.35.3
3:09.36.0
3:09.52.5
3:10.03.3
3:10.04.4
3:10.35.1



Lappalainen Kimmo
Tuovinen Petri
Tuomi Joni
Leppanen Tarja
Komi Sanna
Rinkinen Satu
Niemela Anitta
Lauren Pirjo
Tyni Markku
Susumu Noritomo
Niemi llpo
Santti Veli-Matti
Lobanov Viadimir
Moilanen Jouko
Heikkinen Esa
Tervonen Harri
Jacobsen Henrik Kofoed
Nylund Marjo
Hamalainen Markku
Timlin Olli
Kangasmaki Atte
Kangasmaki Paivi
Kemppainen Jarmo
Nurmilaine Tommi
Nurmilaine Ulla
Puolanne Harri
Kiuru Vesa
Salminen Essi
Pylkkdnen Ari
Hoglund-Bergstroi Christel
Manninen Esa
Koskimaa Jarno
Raiskio Kirsi
Sang Marge
Linholm Hugo
Arell Totti
Hentinen Jutta
Jarvinen Lasse
Niinio Matti
Pulli Jussi
Vikman Kalevi
Muoniovaara Hanna
Benes Jiri
Pirhonen IImo
Ristikangas Kari
Markkola Samuli
Makinen Juhani
Lehtinen Laura
Vauto Jani
Suominen Mikko

25/12/1961
21/12/1972
13/11/1984
10/04/1969
21/03/1977
25/01/1985
25/07/1959
21/10/1962
25/04/1971

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

10/03/1951 JPN

05/09/1965
31/08/1962
26/07/1958
06/01/1954
29/04/1978
06/01/1982
07/01/1950
20/07/1972
01/06/1966
05/03/2003
16/10/2003
12/08/1969
12/04/1952
08/07/1974
14/02/1975
29/06/1983
02/10/1958
23/03/1993
27/06/1971
17/12/1975
11/01/1984
26/05/1976
24/05/1963
05/06/1994
08/08/1945
31/05/1959
26/04/1991
10/07/1961
16/05/1981
13/08/1966
17/08/1945
25/07/1977

FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
DEN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

12/10/1954 CZE

16/12/1944
14/08/1963
13/11/1976
28/11/1954
22/07/1976
25/10/1972
13/12/1982

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

3:11.11.9
3:12.34.2
3:12.46.7
3:12.57.3
3:13.49.6
3:15.01.7
3:15.22.1
3:16.07.9
3:16.21.0
3:16.55.4
3:17.09.9
3:17.32.1
3:18.39.1
3:19.12.8
3:19.34.6
3:20.59.9
3:21.09.1
3:21.18.4
3:22.04.1
3:22.12.8
3:22.58.7
3:23.05.2
3:23.12.8
3:23.40.7
3:23.56.2
3:23.59.3
3:23.59.4
3:24.11.3
3:24.13.9
3:26.39.3
3:27.02.5
3:27.21.2
3:27.45.5
3:28.37.3
3:29.09.8
3:29.10.6
3:29.19.4
3:29.21.8
3:30.17.5
3:30.22.0
3:30.24.9
3:30.25.6
3:30.59.3
3:31.18.0
3:32.37.9
3:32.57.9
3:34.07.9
3:34.17.1
3:34.19.4
3:34.23.8



Laaksonen
Maaluoto
Schartmdiiller
Monttinen
Hakkinen
Monttinen
Saukkonen
Reshetova

Kukko-Vaisanen

Uosukainen
Nivala
Turunen
Virtanen
Tervamo
Anttonen
Sinkkonen
Tarvainen*
Lehtinen
Kaakkomaki
Rekonen
Sinkkonen
Rekonen
Goransson
Gdransson
Ukkonen
Suojanen
Rajaniemi
Valli

Myllys
Noponen
Huimasalo
Pyykkdnen
Rouhiainen
Holappa
Miettinen
Veikkolainen
Veikkolainen
Ovaskainen
Haverinen
Vahtra
Pyykkénen*
Kainlauri
Nyberg
Ojala
Haapajoki
Haltsonen
Holopainen
Jarvela
Salonen
Rajala

Vilppu
Marko
Ursula
Sami
Joni
Erkki
Tuomo
Natalia
Taina
Pasi
Aleksi
Erkki
Kari
Tomi
Pekka
Eero
Tuomo
olli
Mika
Kari
Martti
Riitta
Niina
Hans
Juha Matias
Timo
Alpo
Kari
Reijo
Pirkko
Heli
Mari
Eero
Anitta
Timo
Mikko
Lotta
Teuvo
Mika
Juri
Simo
Anne
Kari
Timo
Seppo
Aliisa
Kari
Matti
Tapio
Sampo

23/06/1993
16/01/1969

26/12/1963 AUT

27/01/1971
28/12/1983
15/08/1944
13/08/1967
13/02/1968
09/08/1974
24/03/1978
16/01/1977
03/09/1946
01/01/1955
28/03/1968
07/03/1953
14/07/1948
03/05/1944
27/05/1946
13/04/1966
20/12/1964
20/04/1946
18/03/1965
25/05/1980
21/08/1957
04/11/1979
29/11/1951
14/02/1950
07/01/1952
14/12/1942
11/02/1981
04/06/1969
24/10/1973
22/12/1952
09/10/1956
25/02/1978
23/01/1970
31/12/2005
29/10/1948
26/11/1966
28/05/1952
20/05/1941
03/06/1970
30/06/1950
07/03/1963
17/09/1953
26/05/1983
04/02/1987
27/04/1964
08/05/1966
27/05/1962

F
F

N
N

F
F

N
N
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

3:34.34.5
3:35.21.8
3:35.58.3
3:36.00.4
3:36.32.0
3:36.34.1
3:36.58.6
3:37.03.7
3:37.32.9
3:37.54.1
3:37.56.2
3:38.55.3
3:39.18.2
3:39.48.1
3:39.50.5
3:39.51.3
3:40.03.2
3:40.12.6
3:40.19.3
3:40.25.2
3:40.26.9
3:40.27.0
3:40.53.3
3:40.53.3
3:41.02.9
3:41.19.0
3:41.34.2
3:41.42.3
3:41.54.9
3:41.59.1
3:42.45.9
3:42.49.7
3:43.01.3
3:43.02.2
3:43.41.1
3:43.47.9
3:43.48.3
3:44.21.4
3:44.28.0
3:45.06.0
3:45.26.2
3:45.33.5
3:45.48.9
3:46.38.3
3:47.05.7
3:48.10.5
3:48.37.9
3:48.59.4
3:49.00.2
3:49.51.3



Alaspaa
Turunen
Rikkonen
Rogachevskiy
Hautala
Hyvarinen
Pentti
Rauhala
Viskari
Viskari
Suomalainen
Seppala
Huhta

Rask
Langstrom
Onali-Ovaska
Maaluoto
Lassi

Aho
Plamondon
Turcotte
Pietila
Laurila
Jarvinen
Onali- Salo
Viherto
Huuskonen
Hernetkoski
Valakari
Tenhunen
Tienhaara
Seppa
Seppa
Terava
Syrjala
Suokas*
Laaksonen
Sundqvist
Jarvi
Hamalainen
Lasseron
Parjanen
Markovich
Bister
Immonen
Kykkanen
Thun
Vanhanen
Peippo

Munsterhjelm

Arto
Henriikka
Jaakko
Anton
Hannu
Juuso
Antti
Hannu
Juha
Leo
Kristina
Raimo
Marianna
Anssi
Mikael
Anna
Johanna
Tuomo
Sami
Philippe
Marie
Pauliina
Soile
Ville
Else
Pentti
Marjaleena
Jouni
Risto
Ari
Pentti
Anna
Riitta
Paivi
Katri
Ky®dsti
Marinella
Erja
Jouni
Aimo
Indrek
Satu
Nikolai
Jenna
Leo
Riina
Pauliina
Tii-Anna
Tiina
Raija

01/05/1946
18/02/1999
05/12/1967

01/02/1986 UKR

16/11/1988
05/02/1970
18/02/1989
19/01/1979
21/01/1963
20/06/1993
21/03/1954
11/01/1941
28/02/1975
26/12/1962
14/06/1968
18/10/1981
07/09/1973
06/12/1955
20/12/1961

04/05/1960 CAN
02/02/1962 CAN

15/05/1978
12/06/1968
27/08/1974
02/02/1987
08/01/1954
17/03/1964
13/03/1963
12/09/1986
01/04/1959
07/11/1948
16/09/1981
13/09/1950
17/06/1952
10/11/1979
04/02/1937
20/07/1991
30/12/1974
24/05/1938
22/07/1956
28/09/1940
20/08/1970
09/04/1958
18/02/1989
15/09/1946
22/02/1987
07/03/1973
20/01/1983
24/04/1958
17/01/1949

F
F
F

N
N
N

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

T T TIIIT TSI T T TN TSI T T T TSI IITITLLLLLLL<LL"TL

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

3:50.55.1
3:51.12.2
3:51.50.8
3:52.28.8
3:53.05.0
3:53.11.5
3:53.32.6
3:54.17.1
3:54.30.1
3:54.30.2
3:55.22.7
3:55.43.0
3:56.56.1
3:56.57.8
3:57.13.4
3:58.37.4
3:59.14.4
3:59.19.9
3:59.21.8
4:00.13.4
4:00.14.0
4:00.26.9
4:01.32.6
4:01.38.3
4:02.43.4
4:02.52.0
4:02.54.2
4:03.08.9
4:03.22.1
4:04.09.4
4:04.20.6
4:04.56.7
4:04.58.2
4:05.11.5
4:06.00.3
4:09.07.5
4:09.07.8
4:10.02.4
4:10.21.5
4:10.33.6
4:13.00.0
4:13.21.5
4:13.29.2
4:14.02.5
4:16.16.3
4:16.59.0
4:17.57.6
4:18.05.0
4:18.55.7
4:19.18.1



Ekman
Kaskinen
Kaskinen
Kaskinen
Kaskinen
Kaskinen
Koskela
Hanninen
Alen
Etola
Piirainen
Laaksonen

Smolsky-Alhorant:

Peltola
Heikkila
pohjoismaki
Makinen
Korkiakoski
Zelenov
Rantala
Ehanti
Salonen
Dertnig
Korpinen
Tran
Wahrn
Fagerholm
Viertola*
Bjorninen
Aaltonen
Backman
Kornblum
Ogneva
Kurvinen
Tuomi
Korhonen
Tuominen
Siitonen
Nurmisto
Sani

Salmi
Eskola*
Seppanen*
Lindfors
Gardon
Kotka*
Hietanen
Vakeva
Marin
Sihvonen

Arja
Veijo
Terho
Kalle
Mauri
Ritva
Kai
Erik
Jarkko
Arja
Kyosti
Evelina
Maria
Tapani
Alpo
pasi
Janne
Kati
Alexandr
Heikki
Harri
Terttu
Elmar
Pekka
Phuong
Ville
Nina
Raija
Birgit
Riikka
Sinikka
Uta
Ekaterina
Tarja
Riika
Mervi
Tapio
Outi
Taina
Esa
Sirpa
Antti
Jorma
Paula
Andre
Matti
Heli
Harri
Jaakko
Risto

05/04/1954 FIN
28/03/1958 FIN
08/12/1955 FIN
13/02/1947 FIN
29/12/1939 FIN
22/05/1950 FIN
03/10/1966 FIN
31/10/1955 FIN
18/04/1966 FIN
24/08/1948 FIN
10/01/1951 FIN
04/10/1993 FIN
04/02/1966 FIN
18/02/1982 FIN
04/11/1943 FIN
28/07/1970 FIN
10/05/1969 FIN
22/10/1977 FIN
15/09/1950 RUS
26/08/1957 FIN
03/04/1975 FIN
28/08/1950 FIN
22/08/1982 AUT
19/06/1982 FIN
27/08/1986 FIN
02/03/1980 FIN
02/05/1972 FIN
01/03/1937 FIN
20/11/1964 FIN
31/01/1969 FIN
25/09/1957 FIN
20/05/1971 GER
30/05/1979 RUS
19/12/1959 FIN
19/07/1998 FIN
16/02/1968 FIN
27/10/1942 FIN
11/03/1992 FIN
06/06/1980 FIN
11/05/1950 FIN
24/07/1978 FIN
01/02/1941 FIN
29/08/1945 FIN
18/11/1960 FIN
14/06/1943 FRA
06/10/1938 FIN
27/02/1967 FIN
24/02/1956 FIN
17/09/1956 FIN
25/12/1945 FIN
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

4:19.55.5
4:19.59.2
4:20.00.2
4:20.04.0
4:20.04.7
4:20.07.1
4:21.04.3
4:21.06.2
4:21.08.8
4:21.10.2
4:21.38.0
4:22.19.1
4:23.07.3
4:23.30.9
4:24.43.0
4:24.55.1
4:24.56.0
4:25.07.6
4:28.19.2
4:28.28.9
4:29.51.8
4:30.38.0
4:30.57.8
4:30.59.1
4:31.25.0
4:31.26.4
4:31.56.0
4:33.27.4
4:34.15.7
4:34.21.1
4:34.26.1
4:34.26.7
4:35.14.1
4:37.26.9
4:38.13.0
4:40.38.5
4:41.17.5
4:41.42.2
4:42.25.0
4:43.23.3
4:43.24.6
4:44.03.4
4:44.56.3
4:46.13.8
4:47.22.5
4:48.50.1
4:49.48.2
4:52.23.3
4:52.26.0
4:53.11.9



Kukkola
Knuutila
Jarvinen
Muukka
Oivanen
Kyllénen
Wallenius
Rantala
Parkkinen
Hankomaki

Hiden-Knuutila

Knuutila
Haario
Pahkala
Hallila
Kemppinen
Kinnunen
Nieminen*
Patamaki*
Rantanen
Pogodowska
Salmi-Hentila
Ozerova
Lagutkina
Pirskanen
Rauhala
Rantanen
Palotie
Johansson
Lassen
Taipale
Ebner
Isomaki
Viljanen
Hakala
Arminen
Courtine
Kuznetsova
Kedus
Leppdnen
Sonninen
Rebane
Mattsson
Leino
Ronkamo
Hyytidinen
Yushkov
Rajala*
Makinen
Halle

Tiia
Lotta
Elli

Suvi
Maija
Salla
Airi
Terhi
Seija
Timo
Heidi
Heikki
Tarja
Arto
Hannu
Niklas
Ossi
Heikki
Mauri
Jyrki
Ewa
Susanna
Galina
Tatiana
Milla
Pentti
Ida Elisa
Eva
Anna-Liisa
Charlotte Rhod
Kati
Margarete
Kauko
Antti
Susanna
Juha
Nathalie
Olga
Ivo
Antti
Anna
Kadri
Hanna
Ari
Tiina
Katri
Vladimir
Kalevi
Jari
Elaine

07/01/1995
19/06/1995
26/01/1995
26/08/1993
21/06/1995
31/12/1992
22/08/1947
08/09/1957
29/11/1971
07/01/1976
08/12/1957
09/02/1957
30/08/1957
14/08/1963
12/12/1955
01/05/1977
21/11/1983
29/12/1942
12/06/1940
10/03/1968
25/11/1979
21/11/1962
23/09/1968
12/02/1969
21/06/1990
09/04/1945
20/06/1989
07/05/1963
13/11/1967
02/12/1970
03/12/1971

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
POL
FIN
RUS
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

30/01/1963 AUT

08/06/1951
26/02/1965
26/08/1986
24/04/1979
15/12/1954
15/04/1987
14/12/1963
30/05/1964
29/08/1990
17/11/1960
24/06/1983
12/11/1962
22/09/1966
21/08/1982
21/09/1969
28/08/1940
21/02/1977

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
RUS
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN

24/09/1962 CAN

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

4:53.56.7
4:53.57.8
4:53.58.0
4:54.00.1
4:54.02.1
4:54.17.9
4:56.27.5
4:57.07.5
4:58.25.6
4:59.09.6
4:59.48.2
4:59.51.6
5:01.48.7
5:02.49.3
5:03.21.2
5:03.47.1
5:05.20.2
5:06.10.0
5:07.13.5
5:08.14.6
5:08.36.7
5:08.39.9
5:08.55.9
5:09.27.0
5:11.00.2
5:11.10.7
5:11.29.6
5:12.26.1
5:13.33.3
5:13.42.1
5:14.27.1
5:16.15.2
5:21.47.1
5:21.47.6
5:21.58.8
5:21.59.8
5:24.47.2
5:24.51.0
5:25.18.5
5:26.01.7
5:26.42.2
5:26.54.4
5:29.28.3
5:31.23.0
5:35.18.1
5:37.14.6
5:39.21.2
5:40.29.3
5:40.33.5
5:40.42.5



Halle
Halttunen
Yushkova
Heindanen
Lappalainen
Arildsbo
Arildsbo
Luttinen
Ramao-Kaija
Haarala
Nurminen
Kivipelto*

Marcel
Sampo
Luybov
Anna-Liisa
Sanna
Sgren
Benedicte
Minna
Heli
Maija
Jussi
Tapio

23/03/1962 CAN

03/06/1986
09/10/1995
07/09/1950
05/12/1985
30/03/1952
01/04/1945
01/01/1970
22/01/1981
27/06/1983
10/02/1975
16/01/1945

FIN

350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

5:40.43.9
5:40.56.1
5:41.19.8
5:44.11.1
5:44.33.6
5:44.55.7
5:44.59.4
5:45.00.1
5:45.44.5
5:45.54.6
5:46.45.8
6:18.28.1



